
QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE

26 March 2024

DURATION

IGCSE 0547/03 Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Speaking 03 Morning 10m

29 March 2024 IGCSE 0457/02

0500/03

9607/01

9607/03

0410/02

0410/03

0411/02

0413/02

0457/03

0400/02

9479/02

0400/02

9479/02

0417/21

0400/02

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

IGCSE

01 April 2024

02 April 2024

03 April 2024

Global Perspectives Individual Report coursework coursework

First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Coursework Portfolio 03

Media Studies Foundation Portfolio

Media Studies Advanced Portfolio

Music Performing

Music Composing

Drama Coursework

Physical Education Coursework

Global Perspectives Team Project

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.6hr

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 3.75hr

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.6hr

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 3.75hr

Information and Communication Technology Practical Test 21 Morning 2h15m

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Afternoon 2.6hr

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 3.75hrGCE AS & A Level 9479/02

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD
TABLE 1.1

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework

coursework coursework



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE

04 April 2024

DURATION

IGCSE 0417/31 Information and Communication Technology Practical Test 31 Morning 2h15m

GCE AS & A Level 9479/02

0511/32

9481/02

0520/03

9481/02

9481/02

9481/02

9990/12

9868/22

0509/12

0520/42

0547/42

9868/32

0509/22

9990/22

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

08 April 2024

09 April 2024

10 April 2024

11 April 2024

25 April 2024

26 April 2024

29 April 2024

30 April 2024

Art and Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 3.75hr

English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) Speaking 32 Afternoon 15m

Digital Media & Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.5hr

Foreign Language French Speaking 03 Morning 10m

Digital Media & Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.5hr

Digital Media & Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.5hr

Digital Media & Design Externally Set Assignment Morning 2.5hr

Psychology
Approaches, Issues
and Debates 12 Morning 1h30m

Chinese Language and Literature Writing 22 Morning 2hr

First Language Chinese Reading, Directed Writing
and Classical Chinese 12 Afternoon 2h15m

Foreign Language French Writing 42 Morning 1hr

Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Writing 42 Morning 1h15m

Chinese Language and Literature Literature 32 Morning 2hr

First Language Chinese Writing 22 Afternoon 2h

Psychology Research Methods 22 Morning 1h30m

Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Listening (Multiple Choice) 12 Morning 40mIGCSE 0547/12

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

TABLE 1.2



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE

01 May 2024

DURATION

GCE AS & A Level 9695/12 Literature in English Drama and Poetry 12 Morning 2h

02 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level 9709/12

0580/12

0580/22

9093/12

9609/12

9696/12

0460/12

9093/22

0518/01

9607/22

9709/42

0580/32

0580/42

WBI11 01

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

03 May 2024

06 May 2024

07 May 2024

Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 (12) Afternoon 1h 50m

Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 12 (Core) Afternoon 1hr

Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 22 (Extended) Afternoon 1hr30m

English Language Reading Paper 12 Morning 2h15m

Business Business Concepts 1 Paper 12 Afternoon 1h15m

Geography Core Physical Geography 12 Morning 1hr30m

Geography Geographical Themes 12 Afternoon 1h45m

English Language Writing Paper 22 Morning 2hr

First Language Thai Reading and Directed Writing Afternoon 2hr

Media Studies Media Texts And Contexts 22 Morning 2h

Mathematics Mechanics (42) Afternoon 1hr15m

Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 32 (Core) Afternoon 2hr

Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 42 (Extended) Afternoon 2hr30m

Biology Unit 1: Molecules, Diet,
Transport and Health Morning 1h30m

Computer Science Theory Fundamentals 12 Afternoon 1h30m08 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level 9618/12

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

TABLE 1.3

IGCSE 0417/12 Information and Communication Technology Theory 12 Afternoon 1h30m



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE DURATION

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD
TABLE 1.4

IGCSE 0457/12

0500/12

0511/12

WCH11 01

9609/22

0470/12

0471/12

4BI1 1BR

WPH11 01

9695/22

9709/52

WCH12 01

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

10 May 2024

13 May 2024

Global Perspectives Written Paper 12 Afternoon 1h15m

First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Reading 12 Morning 2hr

English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) Reading and Writing 12 Morning 2hr

Chemistry
Unit 1: Structure, Bonding and
Introduction to Organic Chemistry Morning 1hr30m

Business Business Concepts 2 Paper 22 Afternoon 1h30m

History Structured Questions 12 Afternoon 2hr

Travel and Tourism Key Terms and Concepts 12 Afternoon 1hr30m

Biology Paper: 1BR Morning 2hr

Physics Unit 1: Mechanics and Materials Morning 1hr30m

Literature in English Prose and Unseen 22 Morning 2h

Mathematics Probability & Statistics 1 (52) Afternoon 1hr15m

Chemistry Unit 2: Energetics, Group Chemistry,
Halogenoalkanes and Alcohols

Morning 1h30m

0470/22IGCSE14 May 2024 History Document Questions 22 Afternoon 1h 45m

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level 9482/03 Drama Theatre-Making And Performing coursework coursework

9482/04

9709/32

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

15 May 2024 Drama Theatre In Context coursework coursework

Mathematics Pure Mathematics 3 (32) Afternoon 1h50m

Foreign Language French Reading 22 Morning 1hIGCSE 0520/22

08 May 2024



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE

15 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level WPH12 01 Physics Unit 2: Waves and Electricity Morning 1h30m

16 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level 9609/32

0460/22

9618/22

9696/22

0450/12

0518/02

4CH1 1CR

WBI12 01

9093/32

9609/42

9696/32

0470/42

WPH13 01

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

17 May 2024

20 May 2024

Business Business Decision-Making
Paper 32

Afternoon 1h45m

Geography Geographical Skills 22 Afternoon 1h30m

Computer Science Problem Solving & Programming 22 Afternoon 2hr

Geography Core Human Geography 22 Morning 1hr30m

Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 12 Morning 1h30m

First Language Thai Composition Afternoon 2hr

Chemistry Paper: 1CR Morning 2hr

Biology
Unit 2: Cells, Development,
Biodiversity and Conservation Morning 1h30m

English Language Language Analysis Paper 32 Morning 2h15m

Business Business Strategy Paper 42 Afternoon 1h15m

Geography Advanced Physical Geography
Options 32 Morning 1hr30m

History Alternative to Coursework 42 Afternoon 1h

Physics Unit 3: Practical Skills in Physics I Morning 1h 20m

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

9618/32

0413/12

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

21 May 2024 Computer Science Advanced Theory 32 Afternoon 1h30m

Physical Education Theory 12 Afternoon 1h45m

DURATION

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD
TABLE 1.5

Business Studies Case Study 22 Morning 1h30mIGCSE 0450/22



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE DURATION

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD

21 May 2024 IGCSE 0460/42 Geography Alternative to Coursework 42 Afternoon 1h30m

22 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level 9093/42

9607/42

4PH1 1PR

WBI13 01

9618/42

0410/12

0471/22

0511/22

0680/12

9696/42

0547/22

WCH13 01

9868/12

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

23 May 2024

24 May 2024

27 May 2024

English Language Language Topics Paper 42 Morning 2h15m

Media Studies Critical Perspectives 42 Morning 2hr

Physics Paper: 1PR Morning 2hr

Biology Unit 3: Practical Skills in Biology I Morning 1h20m

Computer Science Practical 42 Afternoon 2h30m

Music Listening 12 Afternoon 1h15m

Travel and Tourism
Managing and Marketing
Destinations 22 Afternoon 2hr

English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)

Listening (Multiple Choice) 22 Morning 50m

Environmental Management Theory 12 Morning 1h45m

Geography
Advanced Human Geography
Options 42 Morning 1h30m

Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Reading 22 Morning 1h15m

Chemistry Unit 3: Practical Skills in
Chemistry I Morning 1h20m

Chinese Language and Literature Reading (Multiple Choice) 12 Morning 1h30m

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE

TABLE 1.6

WBI14 01

WCH14 01

GCE AS & A Level

GCE AS & A Level

28 May 2024

29 May 2024

Biology Unit 4: Energy, Environment,
Microbiology and Immunity

Morning 1h45m

Chemistry Unit 4: Rates, Equilibria and
Further Organic Chemistry Morning 1h45m

Physics Unit 4: Further Mechanics, Fields
and Particles

Morning 1h45m31 May 2024 GCE AS & A Level WPH14 01



QUALIFICATION CODE SYLLABUS COMPONENT TITLE SESSIONEXAM DATE DURATION

EXAMS
TIMETABLE

EDUCATION CHANGES THE WORLD

TABLE 1.7

03 June 2024 IGCSE 0520/12 Foreign Language French Listening (Multiple Choice) 12 Morning 50m

IGCSE 0680/22

WCH15 01

0411/12

WPH15 01

4BI1 2BR

WBI15 01

WPH16 01

4CH1 2CR

WBI16 01

4PH1 2PR

WCH16 01

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level

04 June 2024

05 June 2024

07 June 2024

10 June 2024

11 June 2024

12 June 2024

14 June 2024

Environmental Management Management in Context 22 Morning 1h45m

Chemistry Unit 5: Transition Metals and
Organic Nitrogen Chemistry

Morning 1h45m

Drama Written Paper 12 Afternoon 2h30m

Physics Unit 5: Thermodynamics, Radiation,
Oscillations and Cosmology Morning 1h45m

Biology Paper: 2BR Afternoon 1h15m

Biology
Unit 5: Respiration, Internal
Environment, Coordination and
Gene Technology

Morning 1h45m

Physics Unit 6: Practical Skills in Physics II Morning 1h20m

Chemistry Paper: 2CR Morning 1h15m

Biology Unit 6: Practical Skills in Biology II Morning 1h20m

Physics Paper: 2PR Afternoon 1h15m

Chemistry Unit 6: Practical Skills in
Chemistry II Morning 1h20m

GCE AS & A Level

IGCSE

GCE AS & A Level


