



EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
26 March 2024	IGCSE	0547/03	Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese	Speaking 03	Morning	10m
29 March 2024	IGCSE	0457/02	Global Perspectives	Individual Report	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0500/03	First Language English (Oral Endorsement)	Coursework Portfolio 03	coursework	coursework
	GCE AS & A Level	9607/01	Media Studies	Foundation Portfolio	coursework	coursework
	GCE AS & A Level	9607/03	Media Studies	Advanced Portfolio	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0410/02	Music	Performing	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0410/03	Music	Composing	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0411/02	Drama	Coursework	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0413/02	Physical Education	Coursework	coursework	coursework
	IGCSE	0457/03	Global Perspectives	Team Project	coursework	coursework
01 April 2024	IGCSE	0400/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.6hr
	GCE AS & A Level	9479/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	3.75hr
02 April 2024	IGCSE	0400/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.6hr
	GCE AS & A Level	9479/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	3.75hr
03 April 2024	IGCSE	0417/21	Information and Communication Technology	Practical Test 21	Morning	2h15m
	IGCSE	0400/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Afternoon	2.6hr
	GCE AS & A Level	9479/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	3.75hr





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
04 April 2024	IGCSE	0417/31	Information and Communication Technology	Practical Test 31	Morning	2h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9479/02	Art and Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	3.75hr
08 April 2024	IGCSE	0511/32	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Speaking 32	Afternoon	15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9481/02	Digital Media & Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.5hr
09 April 2024	IGCSE	0520/03	Foreign Language French	Speaking 03	Morning	10m
	GCE AS & A Level	9481/02	Digital Media & Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.5hr
10 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9481/02	Digital Media & Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.5hr
11 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9481/02	Digital Media & Design	Externally Set Assignment	Morning	2.5hr
25 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9990/12	Psychology	Approaches, Issues and Debates 12	Morning	1h30m
26 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9868/22	Chinese Language and Literature	Writing 22	Morning	2hr
	IGCSE	0509/12	First Language Chinese	Reading, Directed Writing and Classical Chinese 12	Afternoon	2h15m
	IGCSE	0520/42	Foreign Language French	Writing 42	Morning	1hr
	IGCSE	0547/42	Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese	Writing 42	Morning	1h15m
29 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9868/32	Chinese Language and Literature	Literature 32	Morning	2hr
	IGCSE	0509/22	First Language Chinese	Writing 22	Afternoon	2h
30 April 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9990/22	Psychology	Research Methods 22	Morning	1h30m
	IGCSE	0547/12	Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese	Listening (Multiple Choice) 12	Morning	40m





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
01 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9695/12	Literature in English	Drama and Poetry 12	Morning	2h
02 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9709/12	Mathematics	Pure Mathematics 1 (12)	Afternoon	1h 50m
	IGCSE	0580/12	Mathematics (Without Coursework)	Paper 12 (Core)	Afternoon	1hr
	IGCSE	0580/22	Mathematics (Without Coursework)	Paper 22 (Extended)	Afternoon	1hr30m
03 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9093/12	English Language	Reading Paper 12	Morning	2h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9609/12	Business	Business Concepts 1 Paper 12	Afternoon	1h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9696/12	Geography	Core Physical Geography 12	Morning	1hr30m
	IGCSE	0460/12	Geography	Geographical Themes 12	Afternoon	1h45m
06 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9093/22	English Language	Writing Paper 22	Morning	2hr
	IGCSE	0518/01	First Language Thai	Reading and Directed Writing	Afternoon	2hr
07 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9607/22	Media Studies	Media Texts And Contexts 22	Morning	2h
	GCE AS & A Level	9709/42	Mathematics	Mechanics (42)	Afternoon	1hr15m
	IGCSE	0580/32	Mathematics (Without Coursework)	Paper 32 (Core)	Afternoon	2hr
	IGCSE	0580/42	Mathematics (Without Coursework)	Paper 42 (Extended)	Afternoon	2hr30m
	GCE AS & A Level	WBI11 01	Biology	Unit 1: Molecules, Diet, Transport and Health	Morning	1h30m
08 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9618/12	Computer Science	Theory Fundamentals 12	Afternoon	1h30m
	IGCSE	0417/12	Information and Communication Technology	Theory 12	Afternoon	1h30m





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
08 May 2024	IGCSE	0457/12	Global Perspectives	Written Paper 12	Afternoon	1h15m
	IGCSE	0500/12	First Language English (Oral Endorsement)	Reading 12	Morning	2hr
	IGCSE	0511/12	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Reading and Writing 12	Morning	2hr
	GCE AS & A Level	WCH11 01	Chemistry	Unit 1: Structure, Bonding and Introduction to Organic Chemistry	Morning	1hr30m
10 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9609/22	Business	Business Concepts 2 Paper 22	Afternoon	1h30m
	IGCSE	0470/12	History	Structured Questions 12	Afternoon	2hr
	IGCSE	0471/12	Travel and Tourism	Key Terms and Concepts 12	Afternoon	1hr30m
	IGCSE	4BI1 1BR	Biology	Paper: 1BR	Morning	2hr
	GCE AS & A Level	WPH11 01	Physics	Unit 1: Mechanics and Materials	Morning	1hr30m
13 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9695/22	Literature in English	Prose and Unseen 22	Morning	2h
	GCE AS & A Level	9709/52	Mathematics	Probability & Statistics 1 (52)	Afternoon	1hr15m
	GCE AS & A Level	WCH12 01	Chemistry	Unit 2: Energetics, Group Chemistry, Halogenoalkanes and Alcohols	Morning	1h30m
14 May 2024	IGCSE	0470/22	History	Document Questions 22	Afternoon	1h 45m
	GCE AS & A Level	9482/03	Drama	Theatre-Making And Performing	coursework	coursework
15 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9482/04	Drama	Theatre In Context	coursework	coursework
	GCE AS & A Level	9709/32	Mathematics	Pure Mathematics 3 (32)	Afternoon	1h50m
	IGCSE	0520/22	Foreign Language French	Reading 22	Morning	1h





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
15 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WPH12 01	Physics	Unit 2: Waves and Electricity	Morning	1h30m
16 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9609/32	Business	Business Decision-Making Paper 32	Afternoon	1h45m
	IGCSE	0460/22	Geography	Geographical Skills 22	Afternoon	1h30m
17 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9618/22	Computer Science	Problem Solving & Programming 22	Afternoon	2hr
	GCE AS & A Level	9696/22	Geography	Core Human Geography 22	Morning	1hr30m
	IGCSE	0450/12	Business Studies	Short Answer/Data Response 12	Morning	1h30m
	IGCSE	0518/02	First Language Thai	Composition	Afternoon	2hr
	IGCSE	4CH1 1CR	Chemistry	Paper: 1CR	Morning	2hr
	GCE AS & A Level	WBI12 01	Biology	Unit 2: Cells, Development, Biodiversity and Conservation	Morning	1h30m
20 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9093/32	English Language	Language Analysis Paper 32	Morning	2h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9609/42	Business	Business Strategy Paper 42	Afternoon	1h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9696/32	Geography	Advanced Physical Geography Options 32	Morning	1hr30m
	IGCSE	0470/42	History	Alternative to Coursework 42	Afternoon	1h
	GCE AS & A Level	WPH13 01	Physics	Unit 3: Practical Skills in Physics I	Morning	1h 20m
21 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9618/32	Computer Science	Advanced Theory 32	Afternoon	1h30m
	IGCSE	0413/12	Physical Education	Theory 12	Afternoon	1h45m
	IGCSE	0450/22	Business Studies	Case Study 22	Morning	1h30m





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
21 May 2024	IGCSE	0460/42	Geography	Alternative to Coursework 42	Afternoon	1h30m
22 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9093/42	English Language	Language Topics Paper 42	Morning	2h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	9607/42	Media Studies	Critical Perspectives 42	Morning	2hr
	IGCSE	4PH1 1PR	Physics	Paper: 1PR	Morning	2hr
	GCE AS & A Level	WBI13 01	Biology	Unit 3: Practical Skills in Biology I	Morning	1h20m
23 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9618/42	Computer Science	Practical 42	Afternoon	2h30m
	IGCSE	0410/12	Music	Listening 12	Afternoon	1h15m
	IGCSE	0471/22	Travel and Tourism	Managing and Marketing Destinations 22	Afternoon	2hr
	IGCSE	0511/22	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Listening (Multiple Choice) 22	Morning	50m
	IGCSE	0680/12	Environmental Management	Theory 12	Morning	1h45m
24 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9696/42	Geography	Advanced Human Geography Options 42	Morning	1h30m
	IGCSE	0547/22	Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese	Reading 22	Morning	1h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	WCH13 01	Chemistry	Unit 3: Practical Skills in Chemistry I	Morning	1h20m
27 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	9868/12	Chinese Language and Literature	Reading (Multiple Choice) 12	Morning	1h30m
28 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WBI14 01	Biology	Unit 4: Energy, Environment, Microbiology and Immunity	Morning	1h45m
29 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WCH14 01	Chemistry	Unit 4: Rates, Equilibria and Further Organic Chemistry	Morning	1h45m
31 May 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WPH14 01	Physics	Unit 4: Further Mechanics, Fields and Particles	Morning	1h45m





EXAM DATE	QUALIFICATION	CODE	SYLLABUS	COMPONENT TITLE	SESSION	DURATION
03 June 2024	IGCSE	0520/12	Foreign Language French	Listening (Multiple Choice) 12	Morning	50m
	IGCSE	0680/22	Environmental Management	Management in Context 22	Morning	1h45m
	GCE AS & A Level	WCH15 01	Chemistry	Unit 5: Transition Metals and Organic Nitrogen Chemistry	Morning	1h45m
04 June 2024	IGCSE	0411/12	Drama	Written Paper 12	Afternoon	2h30m
05 June 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WPH15 01	Physics	Unit 5: Thermodynamics, Radiation, Oscillations and Cosmology	Morning	1h45m
07 June 2024	IGCSE	4BI1 2BR	Biology	Paper: 2BR	Afternoon	1h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	WBI15 01	Biology	Unit 5: Respiration, Internal Environment, Coordination and Gene Technology	Morning	1h45m
10 June 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WPH16 01	Physics	Unit 6: Practical Skills in Physics II	Morning	1h20m
11 June 2024	IGCSE	4CH1 2CR	Chemistry	Paper: 2CR	Morning	1h15m
12 June 2024	GCE AS & A Level	WBI16 01	Biology	Unit 6: Practical Skills in Biology II	Morning	1h20m
14 June 2024	IGCSE	4PH1 2PR	Physics	Paper: 2PR	Afternoon	1h15m
	GCE AS & A Level	WCH16 01	Chemistry	Unit 6: Practical Skills in Chemistry II	Morning	1h20m

TABLE 1.7